

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 629 OF 2018

Smt.ranjana Ramchandra Kamble And Ors.Appellant

V/S

Union Of India Through The General ManagerRespondent

None For Appellant

CORAM : VIRENDRASINGH GYANSINGH BISHT, J

DATE : 2nd January, 2020

P.C. :

Stand over to 16/01/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)